T: (858) 576-1261
F: (858) 576-0219
4033 Ruffin Road
San Diego, CA
92123- 1817 USA
D

38.1
3X
1/4"-20 UNC
or
M6x1
2.02
51.4
SYMM
CL
1 These bi-pin lamps replace the old style mini-can low voltage lamps but require the low voltage lamp adapter.
2 Lumen measurements are based off of the Lamp Manufacturer’s Specifications.
3 Only available with the Multi SeaLite.
4 Required for use with low voltage lamps.
Replacement Lamps
Model Number Part Number Volts Watts Hours Color Temp Lumens2
BP-12/201 460-00016 12 20 2000 2850K 350
BP-12/501 460-00019 12 50 2000 3000K 2,200
BP-12/1001 460-00027 12 100 1000 3100K 2,200
BP-24/1001 460-00032 24 100 2000 3000K 1,800
BP-24/1501 460-00035 24 150 70 3400K 5,000
BP-24/2501 460-00038 24 250 300 3400K 8,400
BP-24/3001 460-00041 24 300 50 3400K 10,200
MC-120/100 460-00053 120 100 1500 2700K 1,600
MC-120/150 460-00055 120 150 1500 2850K 2,400
MC-120/250 460-00059 120 250 2000 2900K 4,750
MC-120/325 460-00061 120 325 500 3100K 7,800
MC-120/5003 460-00064 120 500 2000 2950K 9,930
Model Number Part Number Description
MC-LV-LA4 710-001-001 Mini-Can low voltage lamp adapter
Dimensions
Standard Connectors